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S.NO.

FLY WHEEL

REDUCTION GEAR BOX

PINION GEARBOX

16'' ROUGHING MILL STAND- 1 NOS.
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S.NO.

DESCRIPTION

REDUCTION CUM PINION GEARBOX

12'' CONTINUOUS MILL STAND- 4 NOS.

PINCH ROLL
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COLD SHEAR MACHINE

TAIL BREAKER PINCH ROLL

CROP & COBBLE SHEAR MACHINE - 2 Nos.
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CUM PINCH ROLL

30000

MILL WATER COMPLEX

15000

2000

4000 6000 4000 6000 21545
15000

2000 2000 2000 2000

2000

2
2

0
0

0
2

4
0

0
0

72000

12000

PULPIT

DC PANEL ROOM
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  







SUKHWINDER











J.S

 








12'' Continuous Mill Stand,

300kw Dc Motor

16'' Roughing Mill Stand,

1500 HP AC Motor
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FINISHED GOODS AREA

C O O L I N G    B E D 

30 MTR x 6 MTR
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MAIN GATE

MAIN ROAD

SECURITY

OFFICE
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MAIN ROAD

WEIGH BRIDGE

OFFICE

LABORATORY

W.B CONTROL ROOM

6000
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FLYING SHEAR MACHINE - 1 Nos.
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CHAIN TRANSFER MECHANISM

Straightening Machine
Hydraulic Kick off Mechanism

6000

PRODUCT RANGE: 12 MM TO 40 MM RE-BARS


